1/21/04



102801469

()	Attorney Docket No.: _5489P018
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Novera Optics, Inc.	Name: Novera Optics, Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ■ No □Yes	Internal Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance	Street Address: 480 S. California Avenue, Ste. 305
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Palo Alto State/Provence: California Zip: 94306
Other: Change of Address	Country: U.S.A.
Execution Date(s): <u>07.21.2004</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): : If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s): 10/071,145	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ■ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Lester J. Vincent, Reg. No. 31,460	WHITE IN THE STATE OF THE STATE
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit encount.
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7 th Floor	
Los Angeles, California 90025	8. Deposit Account Number:
	02-2666
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 	
Lester J. Vincent, Reg. No. 31,460 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: . 1	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
 Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
 P.O. Box 1450
 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Based on Form PTO-1595 as modified by BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP on 05/09/03

07/28/2004 MGETACHE 00000028 10071145

01 FC:0021

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 015608 FRAME: 0475

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 015608 FRAME: 0476

RECORDED: 07/27/2004